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U.K. AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE
Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

DECEMBER 2019
TOTAL BASS & BREAM

Country Unit= Weight= Value=£
NETHERLANDS - 419,105 1,894,294
TURKEY - 413,656 1,580,144
GREECE - 142,326 326,027
FRANCE - 28,275 146,848
SPAIN - 27,432 194,373
GERMANY - 5,498 17,349
ITALY - 50,098 154,569
MOROCCO - 24,000 36,933
BELGIUM - 804 17,791
DENMARK - - -
SENEGAL - 257 1,631
MAURITANIA - - -
FINLAND - - -
LATVIA - - -
TUNISIA - - -
IRISH REPUBLIC - - -
SWEDEN - - -
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 1,111,451 4,369,959
03028410 FRESH OR CHILLED EUROPEAN SEA BASS DICENTRARCHUS LABRAX
Country Unit= Weight=KG Value=£
NETHERLANDS - 275,001 1,144,631
TURKEY - 224,977 811,265
GREECE - 49,359 203,929
SPAIN - 27,432 194,373
GERMANY - 4,392 13,557
ITALY - 36,426 109,339
FRANCE - 21,501 114,378
DENMARK - - -
FINLAND - - -
IRISH REPUBLIC - - -
SWEDEN - - -
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 639,088 2,591,472
03028490 FRESH OR CHILLED SEA BASS DICENTRARCHUS SPP
Country Unit= Weight=KG Value=£
TURKEY - 25,512 91,660
LATVIA - - -
SPAIN - - -
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 25,512 91,660
03028510 FRESH OR CHILLED SEA BREAM OF THE SPECIES DENTEX DENTEX OR PAGELLUS SPP.
Country Unit= Weight=KG Value=£
TURKEY - 15,280 59,912
NETHERLANDS - 1,820 6,641
FRANCE - 287 1,874
GREECE - 260 1,107
TUNISIA - - -
MOROCCO - - -
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 17,647 69,534
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COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY
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CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2019
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. (EXCL. EUROPEAN SEA BASS)
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25,011,904

17,398,397
7,909,908
2,111,412
1,979,994
1,755,739
1,167,736
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168,690
150,836
47,396
40,844
12,003
5,889
3,142
1,549
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58,843,481
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15,222,249

9,363,754
5,564,280
1,872,354

833,876
691,762
639,784
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12,003
1,549

944
34,314,905

Value=£
715,701

5,889
4,826
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Value=£
399,931

69,261
35,335
20,228
2,159
904
527,818
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U.K. AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE
Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

Country
TURKEY

NETHERLANDS
GREECE

GERMANY

FRANCE

ITALY

SPAIN

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

DECEMBER 2019

03028530 FRESH OR CHILLED GILT-HEAD SEA BREAM SPARUS AURATA
Unit= Weight=KG

- 147,887
- 64,890
- 16,507
- 1,106
- 6,487
- 13,672

0 250,549

COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY

Value=£
617,307

228,657
59,239
3,792
30,596
45,230

984,821

Unit=

0

Weight=KG
1,612,188

665,893
559,469
243,732
118,668
131,329
4,243
3,335,522
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15/09/2020
CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2019

Value=£
6,837,363

2,415,037
1,928,836
920,212
483,686
475,974
18,371
13,079,479

03028590 FRESH OR CHILLED SEA BREAM SPARIDAE (EXCL. GILT-HEAD SEA BREAM, DENTEX DENTEX

AND PAGELLUS SPP.)

Country
SENEGAL

TURKEY

MOROCCO

TUNISIA

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

03038410 FROZEN EUROPEAN SEA BASS DICENTRARCHUS LABRAX

Country
NETHERLANDS

GREECE

TURKEY

GERMANY

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

03038490 FROZEN SEA BASS DICENTRARCHUS SPP. (EXCL. EUROPEAN SEA BASS)

Country
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Unit= Weight=KG

- 257

0 257

Unit= Weight=KG

= 68,994
- 51,924

0 120,918

Unit= Weight=KG

- 804

0 804

Value=£
1,631

1,631

Value=£
497,192

43,002

540,194

Value=£
17,791

17,791

Unit=

0

Unit=

0

Weight=KG
6,267
6,148
358
57
12,830

Weight=KG
976,140
342,684

2,880
2
1,321,706

Weight=KG
7,406

4,125
50
11,581

03038950 FROZEN SEA BREAM OF THE SPECIES DENTEX DENTEX OR PAGELLUS SPP.

Country
MOROCCO

SPAIN

MAURITANIA
NETHERLANDS

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Unit= Weight=KG

- 24,000

0 24,000

Value=£
36,933

36,933

03038955 FROZEN GILT-HEAD SEA BREAM SPARUS AURATA

Country
FRANCE

NETHERLANDS
GREECE

DENMARK

TURKEY

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Unit= Weight=KG

- 8,400
- 24,276

0 32,676

Value=£

17,173
18,750

35,923

Unit=

Weight=KG
580,621

40,089
23,160
3,467
647,337

Weight=KG
341,520

87,973
149,550
4,504
6,200
589,747

Value=£
47,396

40,928
5,664
983
94,971

Value=£
7,076,894

280,539
12,169

10
7,369,612

Value=£
168,690

39,567
1,641
209,898

Value=£
1,070,530

84,443
40,844
6,765
1,202,582

Value=£
952,607

182,131
116,025
38,486
28,551
1,317,800
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